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

L.B:H,B.McC Co. MI 6-0712 5/16/50-Exp.11/16/50

Owner:John T. & Jane MacDonald,prem.,SO 2-8436

1950 Assess: Land $1,500 1950 Rate $5.02
Bldg. 6,300 " Taxes $391.56

Poss.30 days. Concld. rad. Monel metal sink.Purchaser

has privilege assuming mtg. at 4%.Weatherstripped windows

& doors.Full,cap & sidewalls insulation.All storm sash.
Jefferson G.S.,Ricalton Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Mplwd.R.
R.Station. New—APPROVER= Sewec Cight-df-way &k ceac.

36 Headley Pl., Mplwd. 6-2-1 lav. ST:0il $28,600



| #3471 6/26/50 Price reduction to $23,000,

#3456 5/22/50 Sewer right-of-wa

9O - 5/5 (50 ~Irep. Crmom . fuspire $2/ 500
at rear. Not an approved
listing. '

#3460 5/31/50 Owner anxious. Submit all offers.
#3469 6/20/50 Awaiting reduction to $23,000.

Approved.
Owner disappointed in lack of activity.
lease submit all offers.

#3479 7/14/50 Sold by Dietz
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20727'”36 Feadley Pl.,Mplwd. $26;000826,900 1 -

Former #12507-new photo $14,000 rtg. @ 4%
Bet:DeHart & Dead End $12,700 bal.due 1966
ot 53 x 102 - $120 mtg.pyts.

Frame & Stone,Col.,blt. 11 yrs., Prudential Ins.Co.

slate roof :

det-3-vegt, 1.7, ,firepl. ,d.vr., t.kit.,t.lav. 0pen P.,
brk.rm.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t. bathg-master w/ gtall;other w/
shower over tub

3rd-bessler stairs to large attic

Basement:rec,rm. ,laund. ,outside ent. Copper w. p.

Steam:011,1,900 gals. used annually,550 gal.tank,concld.

rad.

l-car garage,att.,heated,lighted

L.B:E.B.McCo. MI 6-0712 1/20/49-Exp.7/20/49

Owner:Jane O. & John T. MacDonald,Jr.,pren.\s.o.z-%4-3t

1948 Assess: Land $1,500 1948 Rate $4.99
Bldg. 6,300 " Taxes $375

Poss. by arrangement. Jefferson G.S.,Ricalton Jr.H.S.,
Columbia H.S. Weatherstripped windows & doors. Full,cap
& sidewalls insulation. All Storm Sashes.

36 Blsdlew Bl Melwd. £.5.3 . mmeoiy - dolidllbe




#3258 1/23/49 Owner '8 phone # is SO 2- 8436,
#3260 2/1/49 Owner wikk sell television set broadloom
carpet, radio phonograph, Bendlx washer,

A refrigeratof(%;iiiju?ower._
|//4VAP9 —\Jani?u €2 4—¢3<><>

#3263 2/8/ 49 Verbal wfthdrawal. A iting withdrawal slip.
#3268 2/21/492 VWritten w1thdrawél slip signed on required
‘ 10 days notice. Out of market.

% #3308 5/24/49 Re-instate. Verbal reduction to $26, 500,

#3310 5/31/49 Price reduction to $26,500
#5312 6/6/49 Please show & inspect.

with lack of activity.
#3338 8/8/49 Expired M.L,

B

Approved.
Owner diseappointed

definitely no longer for sale,



" B8 Healley oy T —— ;000,00
Lot 52 x 103 : 4,400 Pru.
Freme Colonlal, Slate roof 9-10 yrs. old mtg.

lst: open g£lag porch, l.r., d.r., mod. kit., brk. rm., lavyhle
2nd: 3 bdrms, 2 baths, hle

Bsmt Rec._rm pecky—cypres
Besslker [z —te aine .,

team Heat, ¢ cealed radlatmn Ol
Tnsu o .
attached garsge. l-co.r, hard sufféce drive v
46 taxes- $332.00 Assess: lend $1,500, Bldg.-$6,300
Possession any time after August 1, 1946

Owner: Roy V. Terry, Prem S. Ce. 2-17858

Cox @oows"’t{‘?roL;. noud -7//5" d
(‘PGY‘%& Oond"\"
060w, 96 -0l o /
7 mecOrnatd Oum . Joi 2/ M

28 Headlev Place. Maplewood 6-2%=httzar. stean:(il $22,000 3Q0me






8850 36 Headley Pl,, Maplewood $12,700 1
Bet. Kendall Ave, & Ridgewood Rd. F&C

Lot 52 x 103 x 62

Frame; Colonial; under const, 1936

1st = 3 = ler,,der,.,kit, ,brerm.,tollet & lav,, -
2nd - 3 = bedrms & 2 baths & scrnd, porch
Storage, slate roof

Steam; 01l burner; recreation rm & laundry
IListed =~ Feb, 1, '36, Sent direct, In force un=-
t1l cancelled. j
Assoc, Bldr, Member - A, A, Sauer & Bro,, 121
F;ospect PI., South Orange, Call either SO 2-
2160 or 80 2-1881, One open fireplace liv.rm,
Ivory trim thruout, Oak floors thruout, House
rock-wool insulated, metal weatherstripped,
Murphy kiltechen, cabinets, monel metal kitchen
sink & drain boards, monel metal range, slabve
roof, 6/10 mile to Maplewood Station% ’/z/“”’

kP50 6
36 Headley Place, Maplewood 6 2 1 St0 $12,700




20727 36 pHerplLey PL Mf’/,uw
Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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12507 ~ 36 HEADLEY PL., M.
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